

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2869/2007

STERLITE OPTICALS TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for vacating stay and vacating stay)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 22/2011

C.A. No. 6353/2016

(With appln.(s) for taking on record additional documents and
Office Report)

Date : 23/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohan shah, Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Shukla, dv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. K. Ajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. Arjit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Ms. L. Charnya, Adv.
Mr. Anandh K., Adv.
Mr. Victor Das, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 30.11.2016 as Item No.1 in the
cause list.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master