

ITEM NO.103, 103.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2869/2007

STERLITE OPTICALS TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 22/2011 (XVI-A)

Date : 19-11-2019 These matters were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s)/
Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Archit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of January, 2020.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR