

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2869/2007

STERLITE OPTICALS TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 71123/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION, IA No. 71128/2020 -
EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 67742/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 67739/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 5/2012 - VACATING STAY

IA No. 3/2007 - VACATING STAY)

WITH

T.C. (C) No. 22/2011 (XVI-A)

Date : 07-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For parties:

Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, AORMr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kumar Visalaksh, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. ARchit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K. Ajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list these matters after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

